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Raasiku FC Joker
VandraJK Vaprus
FC Kose

Parnu JK Vaprus must
Parnu JK Poseidon 11

Parnu JK Poseidon |
JK Tabasalu valge
Parnu Jalgpalliklubi
KoiPS girls

Parnu JK Vaprusvalge
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© | o Nl gk~ D

=
o

Péarnu JK Poseidon |
Raasiku FC Joker

JK Tabasalu valge
VandraJK Vaprus
Parnu Jalgpalliklubi
FC Kose

Parnu JK Vaprus must
KoiPS girls

Péarnu JK Poseidon 11
Péarnu JK Vaprusvalge

O L |kr N w =

O L, N W b~ S

OClo kR, kP P NN W W &~ S

R RN 2

oOo|lo o o o Z2

O|r | O|FRr | R O N O|FRr | O Z

w NN O O N

A|lw | N O N

A Wl W NN N O R O O|N

+/-
14-5
21-5
4-19
12-11
6-17

+/-
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26-4
9-24
8-19
5-30
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